Idle C.E. (A) Primary School
Key Diary Dates 2016 – 2017
Please note dates in red are provisional and awaiting confirmation
	September 2016
	

	AUTUMN 1
	Monday 5th September
	INSET Day

	
	Tuesday 6th September
	8.50 a.m. School re-opens 

	
	Monday 12th September
	Y5 Swimming commences

	
	w/com Monday 12th Sept.
	All clubs and Music lessons commence this week

	
	Thursday 15th September
	9.05 a.m. Prayer breakfast at Holy Trinity Church

	
	Monday 19th September
	9.05 a.m. Gideons to lead Daily Worship + 30 mins with Y6

	
	Tuesday 20th September
	3.30 – 4.15 p.m. KS1 Homework meeting for Parents

	
	Wednesday 21stSeptember
	3.30 – 4.15 p.m. Y3/4 Homework meeting for parents

	
	Thursday 22nd September
	3.30 – 4.15 p.m. Y5/Y6 Homework meeting for Parents

	
	Thursday 22nd September
	4.30 p.m. Full Govs meeting

	
	Friday 23rd September
	2.30 p.m. PTFA AGM

	
	Monday 26th September
	European Languages Day

	
	Tuesday 27th September
	Y2 Ed visit to Filey

	
	Thursday 29th September
	9.05 a.m. Rev Jim Taylor to lead Daily Worship

	October 2016
	

	AUTUMN 1
	Monday 3rd October 
	Y6 Ed visit to Robin Hood’s Bay

	
	Tuesday 4th October
	3.30 p.m. EYFS Orbit meeting for Parents

	
	Wednesday 5th October
	Y3 Ed visit to the Yorkshire Museum
Y4 Ed visit to Saltaire

	
	Thursday 6th October
	p.m. Diocesan DHT INSET session    (nb KS2 Hall and Link out of use)

	
	Friday 7th  October
	School closed – INSET Day

	
	Wednesday 12th October
	Y2 inter-class sports competition

	
	Wednesday 12th October
	3.45 – 7.45 Parent Consultation sessions

	
	Thursday 13th October
	9.05 a.m. Y3 class-led Worship

Y5 In-school Egyptian Day

	
	Friday 14th October
	Y1 Inter-class Sports competition

	
	Monday 17th October
	Y3/Y4 Inter-class Sports competition

	
	Tuesday 18th  October
	Y5/Y6 Inter-class Sports competition       

	
	Thursday 20th October
	9.30 a.m. EYFS + KS1 Harvest Festival at Holy Trinity Church
2.00 p.m. KS2 Harvest Festival at Holy Trinity Church

	
	Friday 21st  October
	1.30/2.30 PTFA Light Party (Disco)

	
	Friday 21st October
	3.30 p.m. School closes for the half-term break

	
	Monday 31st October
	School re-opens

	
	Monday 31st October
	Y4 Konflux Theatre - WWII

	November 2016


	

	AUTUMN 2
	Tuesday 1st November
	9.15 a.m. Y3 Pedestrian tg (30 minute classroom session)
p.m. Y1 visit to HTC

	
	Thurs 3rd November
	p.m. Y1 visit to HTC

	
	Tuesday 8th November
	1.30 – 3.00 p.m. Y3 Pedestrian tg (off-site)

	
	Monday 14th November
	Y2 Ed visit to Thackray Medical Museum

	
	Tuesday 15th November
	1.30 – 3.00 p.m. Y3 Pedestrian tg (off-site)

	
	Wednesday 16th November
	John Hunt photography (Individual photos)       

	
	Thursday 17th November
	Y1 Ed visit to Bradford Industrial Museum

	
	Friday 18th November
	BBC Children in Need Day

	
	Wednesday 23rd November
	9.00 – 11.00 a.m. Reception 2017 Open Morning   (Class Worship)

	
	Thursday 24th November
	p.m. Diocesan DHT INSET session    (nb KS2 Hall and Link out of use)

	
	Monday 28th November
	School closed – INSET Day (Twilight sessions during the Spring term)

	December 2016


	

	AUTUMN 2
	Thursday 1st December
	1.30 EYFS Dress rehearsal in front of Y1 and Y2 audience

	
	Friday 2nd December
	1.30 – 10.00 p.m. GP Charity Music Concert (nb Hall and link out of use)

	
	w/com Monday 5th  Dec
	Assessment week

	
	Monday 5th December
	9.30 a.m. +  6.30 p.m. EYFS Nativity

	
	Tuesday 6th December
	2.00 p.m. KS1 Nativity 

	
	Wednesday 7th December
	12.00 – 1.00 PTFA Christmas Shop

	
	Wednesday 7th December
	6.30 p.m. KS1 Nativity 

	
	Thursday 8th December
	12.00 – 1.00 PTFA Christmas Shop

	
	Friday 9th December
	12.00 – 1.00 PTFA Christmas Shop
p.m. Y4 Christmas Community visit to JWC

	
	Monday 12th December
	12.00 – 1.00 PTFA Christmas Shop

	
	Thursday 15th December
	9.30 a.m. EYFS + KS1 Carol Service at Holy Trinity Church

2.00 p.m. KS2 Carol Service at Holy Trinity Church

	
	Friday 16th December
	Whole School Christmas Dinner

	
	Friday 16th December
	Christmas Hat Day to support the NSPCC

Whole school Christmas party/disco 

3.30 p.m. School closes for the Christmas break.

	January 2017
	

	SPRING 1
	Tuesday 3rd January 
	8.50 a.m. School re-opens

	
	Tuesday 17th January
	p.m. Y1 visit to HTC

2.00 p.m. Admissions Cttee mtg

	
	Thurs 19th January
	p.m. Y1 visit to HTC

	
	
	

	February 2017
	

	SPRING 1
	Thursday 2nd February
	p.m. Diocesan DHT INSET session    (nb KS2 Hall and Link out of use)

	
	Monday 6th February
	Y3/4 Inter-class sports competition

	
	Wednesday 8th February
	Y2 inter-class sports competition

	
	Thursday 9th  February
	Y3 Educational visit to the Shree Laxmi Hindu Temple

	
	Friday 10th February
	Y1 Inter-class sports competition

	
	Mon 13th – Weds 15th Feb
	Y4 Residential visit to the Nell Bank Centre

	
	Tuesday 14th February
	Y5/6 Inter-class sports competition

	
	Friday 17th February
	3.30 p.m. School closes

	
	Monday 27th February
	8.50 a.m. School re-opens

	March 2017


	

	SPRING 2
	Wednesday 1st March
	Parents mid-year Consultation sessions

	
	Thursday 9th March
	Y4 Educational visit to the National Media Museum

	
	Friday 10th March
	p.m. Y6 wedding ceremony at HTC

	
	Thursday 16th March
	Y5 Educational visit to Headingley Water treatment centre

	
	Monday 14th March
	Living Eggs (Easter chicks) delivered to Year 1 

	
	Weds 22nd March
	Y1 visit to Kirkstall Toy Museum

	
	Tuesday 7th March
	3.30 p.m. Y6 SAT’s meeting for Parents

	
	Thursday 23rd March
	p.m. Diocesan DHT INSET session    (nb KS2 Hall and Link out of use)

	
	Friday 24th March
	Comic Relief/Red Nose Day

	
	w/c 27th March
	Y3 Murton Park in-school Tudor Day

	
	Wednesday 29th  March
	Y2 inter-class sports competition

	
	Friday 31st March
	Y1 Inter-class sports competition

	April 2017


	

	SPRING 2
	Monday 3rd April
	Y3/4 Inter-class sports competition

	
	Tuesday 4th April
	Y5/6 Inter-class sports competition

Y2 Ed visit to Nell Bank

	
	Thursday 13th April
	9.30 a.m. EYFS + KS1 Easter Service at Holy Trinity Church

2.00 p.m. KS2 Easter Service at Holy Trinity Church
3.30 p.m. School closes for the Easter break

	
	Monday 24th April
	School closed  - INSET Day

	
	Tuesday 25th April
	08.50 a.m. School re-opens

	
	Thursday 27th April
	Y4 Ed visit to Oakwell Hall

	MAY 2017
	

	SUMMER 1
	Monday 1st May
	School closed – May Day

	
	Tuesday 2nd – Fri 5th May
	Y5 Residential visit to Ingleborough Hall

	
	Thursday 4th May
	Y1 Ed visit to Yorkshire Sculpture Park

	
	w/comm Monday 8th May
	Y6 SAT’s and Assessment week

	
	Tuesday 9th May
	p.m. Y1 visit to HTC

	
	Thursday 11th May
	p.m. Diocesan DHT INSET session    (nb KS2 Hall and Link out of use)
2.30 p.m. Y5 Cycling Proficiency training commences (1) (Maint talk)

p.m. Y1 visit to HTC

	
	Wednesday 17th May
	Y2 inter-class sports competition

	
	Thurs 18th – Fri 19th May
	Y3 Residential visit to Yorkshire Camp at Netherside Hall

	
	Thursday 18th May
	2.30 p.m. Y5 Cycling Proficiency training (2)

	
	Friday 19th May
	p.m. Y1 inter-class sports comp.

	
	w/comm Monday 22nd May
	Art’s week – incl Y3-6 inter-class sports comps.

	
	Tuesday 23rd May
	EYFS Education visit to the Nell Bank Centre

	
	Thursday 25th  May
	2.30 p.m. Y5 Cycling Proficiency training (3)

	
	Friday 26th May
	3.30 p.m. School closes for the half-term break

	JUNE 2017
	

	SUMMER 2
	Friday 9th June
	School closed  - INSET Day (Tchg staff – Report writing at home)

	
	Monday 12th June
	8.50 a.m. School re-opens
Y6 Konflux Play-in-a-Day: Transition

	
	w/comm Monday 12th June
	Y1 Phonics testing

	
	Thursday 15th June
	2.30 p.m. Y5 Cycling Proficiency training (4) 

	
	Monday 19th June
	9.05 a.m. BCAFC to lead Daily Worship re Penalty Shoot-out

	
	Mon 19th – Weds 21st June
	a.m. Y6 Bikeability

	
	Monday 19th June
	1.30 p.m. KS1 Sports Day   (rearranged for 03/07 if poor weather)

	
	Tuesday 20th June
	1.30 p.m. KS2 Sports Day   (rearranged for 04/07 if poor weather)

	
	Wednesday 21st June
	Class Photographs

7.30 p.m. Reception 2017 Parents Evening

	
	Thursday 22nd June
	Y2 visit to the Keighley and Worth Valley Railway.

	
	Thursday 22nd June
	2.30 p.m. Y5 Cycling Proficiency training (5)

	
	Monday 26th June
	9.00 – 11.00 a.m. BCFC Penalty Shoot-out

	
	Tuesday 27th June
	a.m. EYFS + Y6 Superheroes filming

p.m. Y5 visiting a Bradford Mosque

	
	Wednesday 28th  June
	1.30 – 2.30 Reception 2017 pre-school visits x 20 (10 per class)   (1)

	
	Thursday 29th June
	2.30 p.m. Y5 Cycling Proficiency training (6)

	
	Friday 30th June
	Y2 Educational visit to the Nell Bank Centre

	JULY 2017
	

	SUMMER 2
	Monday 3rd  July
	1.30 p.m. KS1 Sports afternoon  (b/fwd from 19/06 - Y5 to assist)
p.m. Y6 CAP kids money course

	
	Tuesday 4th July
	Y6 SAT’s results due back today – or 11th?? Tbc  
nb – this could change the date that end of year Reports go home to Parents.

	
	Tuesday 4th July
	1.30 p.m. KS2 Sports afternoon  (b/fwd from 20/06 if poor weather)

	
	Wednesday 5th July
	Bradford Schools Transition Day (date tbc)

	
	Wednesday 5th July
	1.30 – 2.30 Reception 2017 pre-school visits x 20 (10 per class)   (2)

	SUMMER 2
	Thursday 6th July
	2.30 p.m. Y5 Cycling Proficiency training (7)

	
	Thursday 6th July
	Y6 Diocesan Leaver’s Service (date tbc)

	
	Friday 7th July
	Reports to Parents home today (or Weds 12th - subject to return date for KS2 SAT’s results)

	
	Friday 7th July
	All clubs + guitars/drums  end today to allow timetabling for 2017/18

	
	Tuesday 11th July
	Y5/6 inter-class sports competition

	
	Wednesday 12th July
	Y1 Ed visit to Cannon Hall Farm

Y3 Ed visit to Harewood House

1.30 – 2.30 Reception 2017 pre-school visits x 20 (10 per class)   (3)
Y2 inter-class sports competition

	
	Thursday 13th July
	1.30 p.m. Y5 Cycling Proficiency training (8)

	
	Friday 14th July
	All July birthdays in Achievement Assembly (+ Aug Y5 + Y6)

	
	Friday 14th July
	p.m. Y1 Inter-class sports comp

	
	Mon 17th July – Fri 21st July
	Y6 residential visit to Buckden House

	
	Monday 17th July
	Y3/4 inter-class sports competition

	
	Wednesday 19th July
	EYFS Ed visit to Harlow Carr. Harrogate

p.m. Y5 Cycling proficiency test

	
	Friday 21st July
	All August birthdays in Achievement Assembly (not Y5 + Y6)

Y5 visit to the Star Science Museum in Keighley

	
	Monday 24th July
	Y5 swimming ends

	
	Tuesday 25th July
	2.00 p.m. Y6 Leaver’s Service at Holy Trinity Church

3.30 p.m. School closes for the summer break.


